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Classic White Frappé Mix

PRODUCT:

UPC:

DESCRIPTION:

INGREDIENTS:

ALLERGENS:

KOSHER:

Classic White Frappé Mix

66201 6/3.12 Ib. Cans
66203 10 Ib. Case
41902 30 Ib. Case

Ghirardelli’s sensationally smooth, coffee-free frappé is made with real
milk for a blissfully refreshing drink experience. Maintains smooth and
even consistency for the duration of frappé enjoyment. Great for creating
hand-crafted frappés, fresh fruit smoothies, specialty frozen cocktails,
and kid-friendly milkshakes. Og trans-fats per serving.

Sugar, creamer (coconut oil, maltodextrin, sodium caseinate (milk
derivative), silicon dioxide, sodium citrate, soy lecithin), nonfat dry milk,
natural flavor (contains dairy), acacia gum, guar gum, xanthan gum, salt.

Contains milk and soy. May contain tree nuts, egg, and wheat.

3

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

DAIRY
Max Unit Test Method
APC 5000 cfu/gram AOAC 966.23
Mold 50 cfu/gram FDA-BAM 8th ed.
Yeast 50 cfu/gram FDA-BAM 8th ed.
MPN: AOAC 966.24
Coliform 10 cfu/gram VRB: FDA-BAM 8th ed.
PETRI: AOAC991.14
MPN: AOAC 966.24
E. Coli Negative - VRB: FDA-BAM 8th ed.
PETRI: AOAC991.14
Salmonella - 375 grams Negative - AOAC RI100201
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RECOMMENED STORAGE: Store in a dry place at ambient temperature.

NUTRITIONALS:
Nutrition Facts 100g Nutrition Report
Serving size 1/4 Cup (45q) ||Calories 438.173|kcal
|
Amount per serving Total Fat 10.205 g
Calories 200 [[sztrated Fat 9.349|g
“ Daily Value® || Trans Fat 0.053|g
Total Fat 4 5q 6%
Saturated Fal 4g 20% | |Cholesterol 1.962|mg
Trans Fat Og Sodium 180.911|mg
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 80mg a% || Total Carbohydrate 82.856|g
Total Carbohydrate 37g 13% DI'EtEiI"‘gI' FibEl’ 0.296 g
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 33g Total Sugars 73.043|g
Includes 31g Added Sugars 62% ﬂ\ddEd Suga rs 68.448 E
Protein 2g -
I | Frotein 4.102|g
Vitamin D Omcg 0% |— -
Calcium 60mg a9 [ [Vitamin D 0.73 MCE
Iron Omg 9% 1calcium 127.196|mg
Potassium 75mg 0%
*The % D;ifli:dalue{[?:]hellsyug I:lll:r\.;!'nm:zhneagum;n.tina Ian D'luﬁ mg
;s;:::gl.lsedfnr;nel:al moviton sdvee. Potassium 167.54 mg
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